
72 Total Ballots Cast: 1,656  
Total Registered Voters: 2,010  

0 Election Day Registrations: 72        
Total Eligible Voters: 2,082  

Voter Turnout: 80%

Issued: 673 At Polls: 1,005                                          
Received: 651 By Absentee: 651

22 Total: 1656

VOTE TOTAL
755
870
16
3
1644
1
11

VOTE TOTAL
716
910
0
1626
0
30

VOTE TOTAL
658
932
27
15
1
1633
0
23

VOTE TOTAL

Neil Harmon (LIB)
Sharyl R. McFarland (WI GREEN)

Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

SECRETARY OF STATE (1)
Doug La Follette (DEM)

Write-in
Total Votes

Amy Lynn Loudenbeck (REP)

Write-in
Total Votes

Eric Toney (REP)

Write-in
Total Votes

Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

Josh Kaul (DEM)

Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez (DEM)
Tim Michels / Roger Roth (REP)

Joan Ellis Beglinger / No Candidate (IND)

ATTORNEY GENERAL (1)

Ballots CastAbsentee Ballots

Outstanding:

GOVERNOR / LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR (1)

Village of Williams Bay
November 8, 2022 General Election

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Registered Election Day:

Provisional Ballots:

STATE TREASURER (1)



665
911
34
2
1612
0
44

VOTE TOTAL
721
920
3
1644
0
12

VOTE TOTAL
672
961
12
0
1645
0
11

VOTE TOTAL
689
932
2
1623
0
33

VOTE TOTAL
699
917
3
1619
0
37

VOTE TOTAL

Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

SHERIFF (1)

REP TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 32 (1)
Adam Jaramillo (DEM)

Tyler August (REP)
Write-in

Total Votes

Steve Nass (REP)
Write-in

Number of Undervotes

Number of Undervotes

Aaron Richardson (DEM)
John S. Leiber (REP)

Ron Johnson (REP)

Bryan Steil (REP)
Ann Roe (DEM)

Charles E. Barman (GOING AWAY)
Write-in

Number of Overvotes

STATE SENATOR DIST. 11 (1)
Steven J. Doelder (DEM)

Total Votes
Number of Overvotes

Andrew Zuelke (CON)

UNITED STATES SENATOR (1)
Mandela Barnes (DEM)

Write-in
Total Votes

Number of Overvotes

Write-in
Total Votes

Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

Number of Undervotes

Total Votes

REP IN CONGRESS DIST. 1 (1)



1215
99
1314
0
342

VOTE TOTAL
1228
30
1258
0
398

VOTE TOTAL
985
595
1580
0
76

Total Votes
Number of Overvotes

Number of Undervotes

Number of Undervotes

MUNICIPAL REFERENDUM
Yes
No

Kristina Secord (REP)
Write-in

Total Votes
Number of Overvotes

Write-in
Total Votes

Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT (1)

Dave Gerber (REP)


