Village of Williams Bay November 8, 2022 General Election PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Registered Election Day: 72 Provisional Ballots: 0			Total Ballots Cast: Total Registered Voters: Election Day Registrations: Total Eligible Voters: Voter Turnout:	1,656 2,010 72 2,082 80%
Absentee Ballots		Ballots Cast		
Issued:	673	At Polls:	1,005	
Received:	651	By Absentee:	651	
Outstanding:	22	Total:	1656	
GOVERNOR / LIEUT	ENANT GOVERNOR (1)	1	VOTE TOTAL	
Tony Evers / Sar	a Rodriguez (DEM)		755	
Tim Michels /	Roger Roth (REP)		870	
Joan Ellis Beglinger	/ No Candidate (IND)		16	
Wr	ite-in		3	
Tota	l Votes		1644	
Number o	of Overvotes		1	
Number o	f Undervotes		11	
ATTORNEY GENERAL	L (1)		VOTE TOTAL	
Josh Ka	aul (DEM)		716	
Eric To	ney (REP)		910	
Write-in			0	
Total Votes			1626	
Number of Overvotes			0	
Number of Undervotes			30	
SECRETARY OF STAT	E (1)		VOTE TOTAL	
Doug La Follette (DEM)		658		
Amy Lynn Loudenbeck (REP)			932	
Neil Harmon (LIB)			27	
Sharyl R. McFarland (WI GREEN)		15		
Write-in		1		
Total Votes		1633		
	of Overvotes		0	
Number of Undervotes		23		

STATE TREASURER (1)

Aaron Richardson (DEM)	665
John S. Leiber (REP)	911
Andrew Zuelke (CON)	34
Write-in	2
Total Votes	1612
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	44

UNITED STATES SENATOR (1)	VOTE TOTAL
Mandela Barnes (DEM)	721
Ron Johnson (REP)	920
Write-in	3
Total Votes	1644
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	12

REP IN CONGRESS DIST. 1 (1)	VOTE TOTAL
Ann Roe (DEM)	672
Bryan Steil (REP)	961
Charles E. Barman (GOING AWAY)	12
Write-in	0
Total Votes	1645
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	11

STATE SENATOR DIST. 11 (1)	VOTE TOTAL
Steven J. Doelder (DEM)	689
Steve Nass (REP)	932
Write-in	2
Total Votes	1623
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	33

REP TO THE ASSEMBLY DIST. 32 (1)	VOTE TOTAL
Adam Jaramillo (DEM)	699
Tyler August (REP)	917
Write-in	3
Total Votes	1619
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	37

SHERIFF (1)	VOTE TOTAL

Dave Gerber (REP)	1215
Write-in	99
Total Votes	1314
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	342

CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT (1)	VOTE TOTAL
Kristina Secord (REP)	1228
Write-in	30
Total Votes	1258
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	398

MUNICIPAL REFERENDUM	VOTE TOTAL
Yes	985
No	595
Total Votes	1580
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	76